ON (a )Xo

®/ D00

RH HEADLIGHT
ASSEMBLY

!

LH HEADLIGHT
ASSEMBLY

LIGHTS AND MOUNTING

PAGE 1 FRONT OVERVIEW
HEADLIGHTS

PAGE 2 REAR OVERVIEW

e sl YT e LIGHTS AND MOUNTING
PAGE 3 PART LIST

A SiE [DWG. NO. REV
e 721478-A1
SeenoTE
"NiA SCALE:132 | WEIGHT:0 | SHEET10F 2
8 7

1

D 72usALL |



e ———
Y

IR
olf 'é |
Jiy !

=
L




TICO PRO-SPOTTER

LIGHTS AND MOUNTING, 12-V 2016, 3 SPLIT FLOODS I 721478
ITEM PART # QTY/M DESCRIPTION
721478-Al REF  |LIGHTS AND MOUNTING, 12V LED 3 SPLIT FLOODS
NOT USED 91319 1 STROBE LIGHT ASS'Y, LED, TRUCKLITE
91312 REF
80209 3 LOCKNUT, #10-32
80196 3 SCREW, PH 10-32 x 1" LG
2 91561 2 LIGHT-SIDE MARKER 2-1/2" DIA - AMBER LED
3 40157-4 2 GROMMET-LIGHT 2-1/2" DIA
4 91773 2 LIGHT-STOP/TAIL/TURN- RED LED, SEALED 4"
5 91774 2 GROMMET-LED 4" D1A
6 91215 1 DOME LIGHT-LED
80196 3 SCREW, PH 10-32 x 1" LG
7 121800 2 BRACKET, HEADLIGHT, FORMED FRONT X-MEMBER, HAMSTAR LED LIGHT, VULCAN BL
8 82394 4 BOLT, HEX 3/8-16 x 11/2" LG
9 85113 8 WASHER, FLAT 3/8
10 85025 4 LOCKNUT - NYLOCK, 3/8-16
11 920018 1 HEADLIGHT-LH, LED HI/LOW,TURN, DRL, SADDLE MOUNT
12 920022 1 HEADLIGHT-RH, LED HI/LOW,TURN, DRL, SADDLE MOUNT
13 85104 4 WASHER, 1/2 THRU HARDENED
14 85027 4 NUT, NYLOCK, 1/2-13, GRD 8
15 91216 3 LIGHT, WORK 12V LED FLOOD
91219 REF LIGHT, WORK 12V LED
16 50185 2 BAR-LIGHT EXTENSION
17 82383 2 BOLT, HEX 3/8-16 x 1 1/4" LG
18 85113 4 WASHER, FLAT 3/8
19 85025 2 LOCKNUT, 3/8-16 NYLOCK
NOT SHOWN 91685 1 FLASHER, LED SOLID STATE
NOT SHOWN 620544-1 REF  |WIRE HARNESS-65"-72" CAB BAR, SEALED LTS, SPLIT FLOOD
REV DATE BY SHEET
A 9/15/2017 MAL 10F1

TICO MANUFACTURING - RIDGELAND, SC 29936






